
Rk. St.N Name Surname YOB Club Gen. Cat. Time
1 1 Shaban Mustafa 1978 OSKLA,,SHAMPION-SUNGURLARE'' M 1:42:25
2 71 Александър Василев 1987 Юниверсал M 1:54:49
3 160 Бойко Златанов 1962 Локомотив - София M 50 1:56:57
4 74 Филип Драголов 1988 M 1:59:47
5 104 Димитър Михайлов 1978 M 2:01:06
6 70 Петър Попункьов 1984 Brown Team В.Търново M 2:05:17
7 8 Александър Светославов 1984 iRun Varna M 2:05:18
8 179 Мая Недялкова 1990 СК"Младост-2012" Благоевград F 2:05:27
9 9 Илия Куцаров 1986 M 2:05:32

10 215 Николай Гугински 1971 M 40 2:06:47
11 151 Лъчезар Николов 1971 Атлетик - Пещера M 40 2:07:27
12 152 Geno Uvardov 1983 Katunica M 2:07:37
13 200 Боян Иванджиков 2000 Валди - София M 20 2:07:48
14 19 Ивайло Атанасов 1987 M 2:08:08
15 28 Димитър Димитров 1985 СК"Младост-2012" Благоевград M 2:09:33
16 69 Todor Hristov 1980 M 2:11:10
17 226 Боян Бойчев 1971 „Локомотив“ - София M 40 2:11:20
18 177 Мирослав Спасов 1995 M 20 2:12:29
19 102 Христо Кабадаев 1982 M 2:12:38
20 42 Борис Димитров 1988 M 2:13:02
21 58 Simeon Nachev 1986 Nitro Tiger M 2:13:06

22 52 Velislav Yordanov 1990 M 2:13:17
23 172 Georgi Semkovski 1968 Spartak Koinare M 45 2:13:41
24 178 Александър Димов 1971 M 40 2:14:24
25 229 Кристиян Иванов 1998 СКБ “Ком”-Берковица M 20 2:14:33
26 162 Petyo Ivanov 1995 СК по Биатлон Ком-Берковица M 20 2:14:33
27 167 Жанета Митрева 1984 СКЛА БЕРОЕ F 2:16:00
28 66 Yordan Stoyanov 1977 TRELLEBORG Sealing Solutions BulgariaM 2:18:17
29 205 Боян Рашев 1977 М 2:18:56
30 210 Пламен Давидов 1963 Шампион- София M 50 2:20:20
31 47 Joseph Kempf 1984 M 2:20:22
32 14 Антон Стойчев 1984 M 2:20:55

33 72 Георги Радев 1986 Race Timing BG M 2:21:00
34 184 Михаил Степанов 1973 M 40 2:21:15
35 230 Лъчезар Христов 1961 M 50 2:21:16
36 216 Иван Танчев 1997 Levski Sofia M 20 2:21:17
37 68 Борислав Бурлак 1978 M 2:21:18
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38 22 Петър Пировски 1983 M 2:21:47
39 202 Ивайло Христов 1986 Валди София M 2:21:55
40 80 Петър Терзиев 1984 M 2:22:08
41 111 Борис Папазов 1974 М 40 2:22:27

42 96 Martin Marinov 1982 M 2:24:00
43 242 Иван Христанов 1973 М 40 2:24:17
44 170 Любен Кенанов 1956 M 55 2:24:32
45 38 Боян Бъчваров 1987 БАССЕС M 2:24:50
46 99 Здравко Герков 1981 M 2:25:05
47 33 Иван Дърпатов 1976 M 2:25:42
48 56 Йордан Ангелов 1977 M 2:25:44
49 63 Костадин Гюмов 1986 M 2:26:09
50 175 Любомир Пенов 1969 M 45 2:27:58
51 237 Mariya Nikolova 1982 F 2:28:32
52 6 Румен Димитров 1979 Кайлъшка долина-Плевен M 2:28:55

53 27 Ивайло Иванов 1975 M 2:29:28
54 228 Евгени Ставрев 1959 M 55 2:29:32
55 64 Владимир Пенов 1981 M 2:29:40
56 5 Милен Йорданов 1979 Кайлъшка долина-Плевен M 2:30:01
57 61 Чавдар Цочев 1979 M 2:30:03
58 29 Станимир Енчев 1986 Team Compressport M 2:30:13
59 77 Emil Yosifov 1988 Nsa Siven Sofia M 2:30:13
60 227 Никола Николов 1974 M 40 2:30:26
61 218 Моника Филипова 1984 F 2:30:42
62 10 Petar Petrov 1985 M 2:30:43
63 55 Ивайло Хаджиев 1979 M 2:31:16

64 217 Каролина Калибацева 1987 КиВи София F 2:31:36
65 65 Росен Босев 1983 АК Академик M 2:32:44
66 78 Мартин Кръстев 1978 M 2:33:45
67 197 Stefan Kozarev 1973 German M 40 2:34:28
68 86 Daniel Pavlov 1989 M 2:34:30
69 35 Емил Рашков 1984 M 2:35:34
70 110 Иван Радев 1981 Мамут M 2:36:31
71 43 Виктор Маринов 1989 Младежки Клуб по Пешеходен и Вело ТуризъмM 2:36:33
72 2 Марио Иванов 1990 M 2:36:38
73 97 Емил Стойчев 1986 Хомо Луденс M 2:36:46
74 159 Атанас Куцаров 1995 M 20 2:36:52
75 191 Силвия Стефанова 1988 F 2:36:53

76 100 Zlatin Roev 1981 M 2:37:30
77 30 Никола Бардов 1991 M 2:37:54
78 23 Kaloyan Chanev 1984 Илчов Баир M 2:38:28
79 18 Дамян Димитров 1982 M 2:38:40



80 60 Георги Георгиев - Елби1980 M 2:38:57
81 82 Павел Сидеров 1984 M 2:39:07
82 107 Мартин Стоименов 1986 Sofia M 2:39:53
83 53 Иво Иванов 1988 M 2:39:55

84 185 Диян Димов 1968 M 45 2:40:26
85 13 Захари Хюсеин 1984 M 2:42:46
86 34 Виктор Трайков 1984 M 2:43:13
87 40 Захари Станков 1989 M 2:43:25
88 46 Холгер Пюц 1975 M 2:43:40
89 45 Vladimir Dimitrov 1976 Zelena Strandja M 2:43:43
90 199 Петко Атанасов 1964 M 50 2:43:45
91 154 Светлин Петров 1972 Каменец -Плевен M 40 2:44:49
92 85 Анжело Бакшев 1990 AB M 2:46:06
93 79 Велин Койчев 1989 M 2:46:12
94 225 Явор Марков 1970 M 40 2:46:37

95 193 Rupert Gaskin 1974 М 40 2:47:09
96 62 Антон Атанасов 1976 Team E6 M 2:48:55
97 211 Стамен Тотев 1964 M 50 2:49:15
98 4 Цветан Георгиев 1991 M 2:49:25
99 17 Мартин Петров 1987 M 2:49:33

100 165 Венцеслав Дамянов 1957 M 55 2:49:44
101 203 Reni Hristova 1987 F 2:51:13
102 67 Кирил Станев 1984 M 2:51:53
103 188 Шакир Ахмедов 1971 М 40 2:52:04
104 3 George Karacholov 1980 M 2:52:52
105 183 Johannes Mayer 1958 Vienna / Austria M 55 2:53:08

106 21 Борис Милушев 1976 M 2:53:20
107 93 Любомир Ноков 1976 Бегач M 2:53:35
108 166 Иван Василев 1974 M 40 2:54:13
109 20 Georgi Georgiev 1980 M 2:54:23
110 157 Helder Palhas 1972 M 40 2:54:24
111 32 Пирин Карабенчев 1982 M 2:54:26
112 95 Константин Желев 1985 M 2:54:28
113 98 Стефан Славов 1981 M 2:54:44
114 198 Лора Филева 1986 Бегач F 2:54:55
115 59 Ангел Бачев 1987 M 2:54:58
116 75 Адам Вичлиньски 1990 Полша M 2:54:59
117 192 Gergana Dimitrova 1979 Zelena Strandja F 2:55:30

118 11 Цветелин Христов 1983 M 2:55:47
119 94 Светлозар Алексиев 1984 M 2:56:32
120 219 Нина Димова 1970 Велоклуб Мамут F 40 2:56:40
121 220 Боян Бановски 1967 Велоклуб Мамут M 45 2:56:40



122 231 Методи Методиев 1973 Хармоника M 40 2:57:45
123 25 Мирослав Запорожанов 1986 M 2:58:10
124 238 Ivan Borissov 1969 M 45 2:58:18
125 84 Iliya Hlebarski 1983 M 2:58:48

126 187 Генко Недев 1967 M 45 2:59:55
127 241 Слави Савов 1971 Бегач София M 40 3:00:43
128 51 Георги Банков 1988 СК"Стратеш Атлетик" M 3:03:25
129 168 Мария Акчарлиева 1984 F 3:03:26
130 16 Андрей Кюркчиев 1992 M 3:03:29
131 224 Светла Трупчева 1979 F 3:04:04
132 89 Красимир Жеков 1978 M 3:04:04
133 150 Адриана Станкова 1984 Атлетик - Пещера F 3:04:08
134 88 Благо Вучков 1983 M 3:04:57
135 57 Anton Dimitrov 1978 M 3:04:58
136 194 Ивайло Тодоров 1974 M 40 3:05:05

137 180 Десислава Иванова 1997 F 20 3:05:09
138 39 Мартин Митин 1986 M 3:06:30
139 232 Петър Райжеков 1997 M 20 3:06:35
140 190 Vanya Slavcheva 1981 F 3:06:52
141 155 Krasi Petrushkova 1978 F 3:07:32
142 209 Pierre Salducci 1971 M 40 3:07:48
143 108 Александър Попов 1982 M 3:08:35
144 91 Кирил Георгиев 1985 M 3:08:39
145 196 Алеко Атанасов 1961 M 50 3:09:08
146 90 Руслан Русев 1983 M 3:09:35
147 182 Елвис Стоянов 1967 Activity M 45 3:10:30

148 31 Никола Стоянов 1992 Activity М 3:10:30
149 206 Боряна Николчева 1980 F 3:12:15
150 207 Меглена Бенева 1978 F 3:12:16
151 173 Констанца Иванова 1986 F 3:12:17
152 163 Емил Иванов 1973 M 40 3:13:57
153 164 Ненчо Стоянов 1946 Перник M 65 3:14:26
154 161 Plamen Vasilev 1955 Театър 199 M 55 3:14:33
155 73 Даниел Димитров 1984 M 3:15:05
156 50 Велизар Георгиев 1985 M 3:17:41
157 106 Владимир Събев 1988 M 3:17:58
158 195 Vania Cherveniashka 1984 F 3:19:20
159 235 Константин Стоянов 1994 M 20 3:20:36

160 169 Димитрий Акчарлиев 1951 M 60 3:21:48
161 15 Венцислав Нейков 1986 M 3:22:38
162 240 Георги Зъздров 1965 M 45 3:24:40
163 158 Ванина Милушева 1988 F 3:24:55



164 181 Петя Колева 1959 Dream Team - Sofia F 55 3:25:30
165 24 Dimitar Zinkov 1987 M 3:27:11
166 239 Ивайло Стоянов 1974 M 40 3:28:44
167 204 Климентина Рашева 1977 F 3:28:52

168 236 Мая Трифонова 1986 F 3:29:18
169 81 Георги Кисьов 1983 Runner.bg M 3:29:24
170 208 Лъчезар Стаменов 1966 MTB Bansko M 45 3:31:57
171 186 Lozan Bizov 1969 M 45 3:33:07
172 174 Владислав Димитров 1999 M 20 3:33:07
173 44 Venelin Grozev 1975 M 3:34:00
174 213 Eрик Велев 1996 M 20 3:35:18
175 105 Мирослав Степанов 1989 M 3:37:22
176 54 Иво Атанасов 1985 M 3:37:25
177 37 Cvetomir Bankov 1984 runner.bg M 3:38.06
178 221 Мариян Бановски 1960 M 50 3:38:30

179 176 Анна-Мария Генчева 1997 F 20 3:43:02
180 234 Константина Стоянова 1996 F 20 3:43:33
181 76 Антон Добревски M 3:44:36
182 223 Ивайло Христов 1973 M 40 3:48:22
183 101 Николай Дянков 1982 M 3:48:53
184 41 Любомир Терзиев 1980 M 3:49:48
185 156 Елена Димитрова 1975 F 3:51:59
186 26 Гико Копев 1985 M 3:56:36
187 7 Калин Цветков 1985 M 3:58:10
188 92 Светослав Иванов 1982 M 3:58:20
189 171 Димитър Анев 1998 Таралеж M 20 4:01:15

190 212 Боян Рачев 1996 M 20 4:01:20
191 233 Надя Маринова 1981 F 4:01:46
192 87 Николай Давиденков 1981 Пъргав охлюв M 4:16:10
193 112 Nikolay Kovachev 1989 M 4:23:09
194 49 Милен Милев 1983 M 4:23:40
195 48 Витош Дойнов 1985 vitoshacademy.com M 4:23:53
196 83 Филип Милев 1987 M 4:33:42
197 222 Ина Ефремова 1987 F 4:33:42
198 189 Мартина Караколева 1987 F 4:33:42
199 109 Пламен Вичев 1977 M 4:35:39
200 12 Христо Копаранов 1979 M 4:49:12

36 Сава Савчев 1987 M DNF

103 Атанас Русев 1987 M DNF
153 Ludmil Nikolov 1950 M 60 DNF
201 Теодор Тодоров 1973 Валди - София M 40 DNF
214 Александър Боев 1995 М 20 DNF



Rk. St.N Name Surname YOB Club Gen. Cat. Time

1 1 Shaban Mustafa 1978 OSKLA,,SHAMPION-SUNGURLARE'' M 1:42:25

2 71 Александър Василев 1987 Юниверсал M 1:54:49

3 74 Филип Драголов 1988 M 1:59:47

4 104 Димитър Михайлов 1978 M 2:01:06

5 70 Петър Попункьов 1984 Brown Team В.Търново M 2:05:17

6 8 Александър Светославов 1984 iRun Varna M 2:05:18

7 9 Илия Куцаров 1986 M 2:05:32

8 152 Geno Uvardov 1983 Katunica M 2:07:37

9 19 Ивайло Атанасов 1987 M 2:08:08

10 28 Димитър Димитров 1985 СК"Младост-2012" Благоевград M 2:09:33

11 69 Todor Hristov 1980 M 2:11:10

12 102 Христо Кабадаев 1982 M 2:12:38

13 42 Борис Димитров 1988 M 2:13:02

14 58 Simeon Nachev 1986 Nitro Tiger M 2:13:06

15 52 Velislav Yordanov 1990 M 2:13:17

16 66 Yordan Stoyanov 1977 TRELLEBORG Sealing Solutions BulgariaM 2:18:17

17 205 Боян Рашев 1977 М 2:18:56

18 47 Joseph Kempf 1984 M 2:20:22

19 14 Антон Стойчев 1984 M 2:20:55

20 72 Георги Радев 1986 Race Timing BG M 2:21:00

21 68 Борислав Бурлак 1978 M 2:21:18

22 22 Петър Пировски 1983 M 2:21:47

23 202 Ивайло Христов 1986 Валди София M 2:21:55

24 80 Петър Терзиев 1984 M 2:22:08

25 96 Martin Marinov 1982 M 2:24:00

26 38 Боян Бъчваров 1987 БАССЕС M 2:24:50

27 99 Здравко Герков 1981 M 2:25:05

28 33 Иван Дърпатов 1976 M 2:25:42

29 56 Йордан Ангелов 1977 M 2:25:44

30 63 Костадин Гюмов 1986 M 2:26:09

31 6 Румен Димитров 1979 Кайлъшка долина-Плевен M 2:28:55

32 27 Ивайло Иванов 1975 M 2:29:28

33 64 Владимир Пенов 1981 M 2:29:40

34 5 Милен Йорданов 1979 Кайлъшка долина-Плевен M 2:30:01

35 61 Чавдар Цочев 1979 M 2:30:03
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36 29 Станимир Енчев 1986 Team Compressport M 2:30:13

37 77 Emil Yosifov 1988 Nsa Siven Sofia M 2:30:13

38 10 Petar Petrov 1985 M 2:30:43

39 55 Ивайло Хаджиев 1979 M 2:31:16

40 65 Росен Босев 1983 АК Академик M 2:32:44

41 78 Мартин Кръстев 1978 M 2:33:45

42 86 Daniel Pavlov 1989 M 2:34:30

43 35 Емил Рашков 1984 M 2:35:34

44 110 Иван Радев 1981 Мамут M 2:36:31

45 43 Виктор Маринов 1989 Младежки Клуб по Пешеходен и Вело ТуризъмM 2:36:33

46 2 Марио Иванов 1990 M 2:36:38

47 97 Емил Стойчев 1986 Хомо Луденс M 2:36:46

48 100 Zlatin Roev 1981 M 2:37:30

49 30 Никола Бардов 1991 M 2:37:54

50 23 Kaloyan Chanev 1984 Илчов Баир M 2:38:28

51 18 Дамян Димитров 1982 M 2:38:40

52 60 Георги Георгиев - Елби1980 M 2:38:57

53 82 Павел Сидеров 1984 M 2:39:07

54 107 Мартин Стоименов 1986 Sofia M 2:39:53

55 53 Иво Иванов 1988 M 2:39:55

56 13 Захари Хюсеин 1984 M 2:42:46

57 34 Виктор Трайков 1984 M 2:43:13

58 40 Захари Станков 1989 M 2:43:25

59 46 Холгер Пюц 1975 M 2:43:40

60 45 Vladimir Dimitrov 1976 Zelena Strandja M 2:43:43

61 85 Анжело Бакшев 1990 AB M 2:46:06

62 79 Велин Койчев 1989 M 2:46:12

63 62 Антон Атанасов 1976 Team E6 M 2:48:55

64 4 Цветан Георгиев 1991 M 2:49:25

65 17 Мартин Петров 1987 M 2:49:33

66 67 Кирил Станев 1984 M 2:51:53

67 3 George Karacholov 1980 M 2:52:52

68 21 Борис Милушев 1976 M 2:53:20

69 93 Любомир Ноков 1976 Бегач M 2:53:35

70 20 Georgi Georgiev 1980 M 2:54:23

71 32 Пирин Карабенчев 1982 M 2:54:26

72 95 Константин Желев 1985 M 2:54:28

73 98 Стефан Славов 1981 M 2:54:44

74 59 Ангел Бачев 1987 M 2:54:58

75 75 Адам Вичлиньски 1990 Полша M 2:54:59



76 11 Цветелин Христов 1983 M 2:55:47

77 94 Светлозар Алексиев 1984 M 2:56:32

78 25 Мирослав Запорожанов 1986 M 2:58:10

79 84 Iliya Hlebarski 1983 M 2:58:48

80 51 Георги Банков 1988 СК"Стратеш Атлетик" M 3:03:25

81 16 Андрей Кюркчиев 1992 M 3:03:29

82 89 Красимир Жеков 1978 M 3:04:04

83 88 Благо Вучков 1983 M 3:04:57

84 57 Anton Dimitrov 1978 M 3:04:58

85 39 Мартин Митин 1986 M 3:06:30

86 108 Александър Попов 1982 M 3:08:35

87 91 Кирил Георгиев 1985 M 3:08:39

88 90 Руслан Русев 1983 M 3:09:35

89 31 Никола Стоянов 1992 Activity М 3:10:30

90 73 Даниел Димитров 1984 M 3:15:05

91 50 Велизар Георгиев 1985 M 3:17:41

92 106 Владимир Събев 1988 M 3:17:58

93 15 Венцислав Нейков 1986 M 3:22:38

94 24 Dimitar Zinkov 1987 M 3:27:11

95 81 Георги Кисьов 1983 Runner.bg M 3:29:24

96 44 Venelin Grozev 1975 M 3:34:00

97 105 Мирослав Степанов 1989 M 3:37:22

98 54 Иво Атанасов 1985 M 3:37:25

99 37 Cvetomir Bankov 1984 runner.bg M 3:38.06

100 76 Антон Добревски M 3:44:36

101 101 Николай Дянков 1982 M 3:48:53

102 41 Любомир Терзиев 1980 M 3:49:48

103 26 Гико Копев 1985 M 3:56:36

104 7 Калин Цветков 1985 M 3:58:10

105 92 Светослав Иванов 1982 M 3:58:20

106 87 Николай Давиденков 1981 Пъргав охлюв M 4:16:10

107 112 Nikolay Kovachev 1989 M 4:23:09

108 49 Милен Милев 1983 M 4:23:40

109 48 Витош Дойнов 1985 vitoshacademy.com M 4:23:53

110 83 Филип Милев 1987 M 4:33:42

111 109 Пламен Вичев 1977 M 4:35:39

112 12 Христо Копаранов 1979 M 4:49:12

36 Сава Савчев 1987 M DNF

103 Атанас Русев 1987 M DNF



1 200 Боян Иванджиков 2000 Валди - София M 20 2:07:48

2 177 Мирослав Спасов 1995 M 20 2:12:29

3 229 Кристиян Иванов 1998 СКБ “Ком”-Берковица M 20 2:14:33

4 162 Petyo Ivanov 1995 СК по Биатлон Ком-Берковица M 20 2:14:33

5 216 Иван Танчев 1997 Levski Sofia M 20 2:21:17

6 159 Атанас Куцаров 1995 M 20 2:36:52

7 232 Петър Райжеков 1997 M 20 3:06:35

8 235 Константин Стоянов 1994 M 20 3:20:36

9 174 Владислав Димитров 1999 M 20 3:33:07

10 213 Eрик Велев 1996 M 20 3:35:18

11 171 Димитър Анев 1998 Таралеж M 20 4:01:15

12 212 Боян Рачев 1996 M 20 4:01:20

214 Александър Боев 1995 М 20 DNF

1 215 Николай Гугински 1971 M 40 2:06:47

2 151 Лъчезар Николов 1971 Атлетик - Пещера M 40 2:07:27

3 226 Боян Бойчев 1971 „Локомотив“ - София M 40 2:11:20

4 178 Александър Димов 1971 M 40 2:14:24

5 184 Михаил Степанов 1973 M 40 2:21:15

6 111 Борис Папазов 1974 М 40 2:22:27

7 242 Иван Христанов 1973 М 40 2:24:17

8 227 Никола Николов 1974 M 40 2:30:26

9 197 Stefan Kozarev 1973 German M 40 2:34:28

10 154 Светлин Петров 1972 Каменец -Плевен M 40 2:44:49

11 225 Явор Марков 1970 M 40 2:46:37

12 193 Rupert Gaskin 1974 М 40 2:47:09

13 188 Шакир Ахмедов 1971 М 40 2:52:04

14 166 Иван Василев 1974 M 40 2:54:13

15 157 Helder Palhas 1972 M 40 2:54:24

16 231 Методи Методиев 1973 Хармоника M 40 2:57:45

17 241 Слави Савов 1971 Бегач София M 40 3:00:43

18 194 Ивайло Тодоров 1974 M 40 3:05:05

19 209 Pierre Salducci 1971 M 40 3:07:48

20 163 Емил Иванов 1973 M 40 3:13:57

21 239 Ивайло Стоянов 1974 M 40 3:28:44

22 223 Ивайло Христов 1973 M 40 3:48:22

201 Теодор Тодоров 1973 Валди - София M 40 DNF



1 172 Georgi Semkovski 1968 Spartak Koinare M 45 2:13:41

2 175 Любомир Пенов 1969 M 45 2:27:58

3 185 Диян Димов 1968 M 45 2:40:26

4 220 Боян Бановски 1967 Велоклуб Мамут M 45 2:56:40

5 238 Ivan Borissov 1969 M 45 2:58:18

6 187 Генко Недев 1967 M 45 2:59:55

7 182 Елвис Стоянов 1967 Activity M 45 3:10:30

8 240 Георги Зъздров 1965 M 45 3:24:40

9 208 Лъчезар Стаменов 1966 MTB Bansko M 45 3:31:57

10 186 Lozan Bizov 1969 M 45 3:33:07

1 160 Бойко Златанов 1962 Локомотив - София M 50 1:56:57

2 210 Пламен Давидов 1963 Шампион- София M 50 2:20:20

3 230 Лъчезар Христов 1961 M 50 2:21:16

4 199 Петко Атанасов 1964 M 50 2:43:45

5 211 Стамен Тотев 1964 M 50 2:49:15

6 196 Алеко Атанасов 1961 M 50 3:09:08

7 221 Мариян Бановски 1960 M 50 3:38:30

1 170 Любен Кенанов 1956 M 55 2:24:32

2 228 Евгени Ставрев 1959 M 55 2:29:32

3 165 Венцеслав Дамянов 1957 M 55 2:49:44

4 183 Johannes Mayer 1958 Vienna / Austria M 55 2:53:08

6 161 Plamen Vasilev 1955 Театър 199 M 55 3:14:33

1 169 Димитрий Акчарлиев 1951 M 60 3:21:48

153 Ludmil Nikolov 1950 M 60 DNF

1 164 Ненчо Стоянов 1946 Перник M 65 3:14:26



1 179 Мая Недялкова 1990 СК"Младост-2012" Благоевград F 2:05:27

2 167 Жанета Митрева 1984 СКЛА БЕРОЕ F 2:16:00

3 237 Mariya Nikolova 1982 F 2:28:32

4 218 Моника Филипова 1984 F 2:30:42

5 217 Каролина Калибацева 1987 КиВи София F 2:31:36

6 191 Силвия Стефанова 1988 F 2:36:53

7 203 Reni Hristova 1987 F 2:51:13

8 198 Лора Филева 1986 Бегач F 2:54:55

9 192 Gergana Dimitrova 1979 Zelena Strandja F 2:55:30

10 168 Мария Акчарлиева 1984 F 3:03:26

11 224 Светла Трупчева 1979 F 3:04:04

12 150 Адриана Станкова 1984 Атлетик - Пещера F 3:04:08

13 190 Vanya Slavcheva 1981 F 3:06:52

14 155 Krasi Petrushkova 1978 F 3:07:32

15 206 Боряна Николчева 1980 F 3:12:15

16 207 Меглена Бенева 1978 F 3:12:16

17 173 Констанца Иванова 1986 F 3:12:17

18 195 Vania Cherveniashka 1984 F 3:19:20

19 158 Ванина Милушева 1988 F 3:24:55

23 204 Климентина Рашева 1977 F 3:28:52

24 236 Мая Трифонова 1986 F 3:29:18

20 156 Елена Димитрова 1975 F 3:51:59

21 233 Надя Маринова 1981 F 4:01:46

22 222 Ина Ефремова 1987 F 4:33:42

23 189 Мартина Караколева 1987 F 4:33:42

1 180 Десислава Иванова 1997 F 20 3:05:09

2 176 Анна-Мария Генчева 1997 F 20 3:43:02

3 234 Константина Стоянова 1996 F 20 3:43:33

1 219 Нина Димова 1970 Велоклуб Мамут F 40 2:56:40

1 181 Петя Колева 1959 Dream Team - Sofia F 55 3:25:30


